
Vendredis de l'orientation
Hamoir 6.9.2024

Hermathenae

Arsene MONFORT
Indiv.
Omloop : H:Initiation
Afstand : 1230m
Tijd : 0:29:12 (23'44"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Marius DEJARDIN 0:23:38
3. William LACROSSE 0:29:13

1. 128 00:04:35 55m 83'20"/km
2. 101 00:06:33 00:11:08 194m 33'46"/km
3. 110 00:02:41 00:13:49 143m 18'46"/km
4. 111 00:02:06 00:15:55 107m 19'38"/km
5. 112 00:03:00 00:18:55 130m 23'05"/km
6. 126 00:01:03 00:19:58 89m 11'48"/km
7. 116 00:01:44 00:21:42 132m 13'08"/km
8. 117 00:02:09 00:23:51 70m 30'43"/km
9. 118 00:02:19 00:26:10 85m 27'15"/km

10. 122 00:02:00 00:28:10 75m 26'40"/km
11. 123 00:00:37 00:28:47 86m 7'10"/km
12. 999 00:00:25 00:29:12 60m 6'57"/km
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